
Your Traditional Dinner Starts Here—
Fresh, Easy, Delicious.

SHRIMP, SPARKLE, SHRIMP, SPARKLE, 
AND CELEBRATEAND CELEBRATE

16-Oz., Southern Seas
Shrimp
Rings

20-Oz., Southern Seas
Shrimp
Rings

36-Oz.. Southern Seas
Shrimp
Rings29.98

Stress-free entertaining ...
let your pla!ers be the easy solution.
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USDA Inspected
Whole Boneless 
Pork Loin1.98

2-Lb.
SnowFloss  
Kraut2.48

24-Oz., Family Pack
Carolina Pride 
Cocktail 
Smokies

1-Lb., 16/20-Ct., Jumbo
Southern Seas 
Cooked Shrimp

15-Oz., Selected Beans Or
Luck’s  
Blackeye Peas

Whole
Smoked 
Hog Jowls

2.48

USDA Inspected, Boneless
Center Cut 
Pork Chops2.98

Lb.

Lb.

Lb.

SALE PRICE

4/$5
1.00 4/$4DIGITAL COUPON

OFF FOUR

FINAL PRICE

10-Oz. , 
Southern Seas

Shrimp Rings

4.985.98
SALE PRICE

OFF ONE
1.00

FINAL PRICE

DIGITAL COUPON

13.9814.98
SALE PRICE

OFF ONE
1.00

FINAL PRICE

DIGITAL COUPON

28.9829.98
SALE PRICE

OFF ONE
1.00

DIGITAL COUPON

FINAL PRICE

7.988.98
SALE PRICE

OFF ONE
1.00

DIGITAL COUPON

FINAL PRICE

SALE PRICE

4.98
1.00 3.98DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE

SALE PRICE

7.98
1.00 6.98DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE
LIMIT 1 OFFER,LIMIT 1 OFFER,

2/$6
Large Bunch
Collard 
Greens



LIMIT 1 PER HOUSEHOLD. Enter in your number at 
checkout to redeem o!er.

SAVE $5SAVE SAVE $$55

REWARDS MEMBERS ONLY!

SNACK, SIP SNACK, SIP && SAVE  SAVE  
BUNDLE  YOUR  FAVORITES AND

INSTANTLY WHEN YOU PURCHASE $15 
IN PARTICIPATING  PRODUCTS

Participating Items:
40-Oz. Jif Peanut Bu!er, 32-Oz. Smuckers Grape Jelly or Jam, 

20 to 26.5-Oz.  Tyson Frozen Chicken, 44 to 64-oz and 6 to 8-Pk. V8 or Campbell’s Juice

Mix Mix &&  

Match!
Match!Mix & 

Match!
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WHEN YOU BUY               OF EACH ITEM

9 To 9.6-Oz., Selected Links 
Or Patties
Jimmy Dean  
Sausage

$4

28 To 32-Oz., Selected 
Waffle Or
Hungry Jack 
Pancake Mix

24-Oz., Selected
Hungry Jack 
Syrup

$4

20 To 26.5-Oz. Selected
Tenders, Breast, Strips, Nuggets 
Tyson Chicken 
Any’tizers7.98

32-Oz., Jam Or
Smucker’s   
Grape Jelly2.98

33.5 To 40-Oz., Selected
Jif 
Peanut Butter6.48

64-Oz., Selected
V8 Splash  
Fruit Drinks2.98

6 To 8-Pk., Selected V8 
Energy Or
V8 Or  
V8 Fusion4.98

$3

+

+

LIMIT 1 PER MEMBER. Enter in your number at 
checkout to redeem o!er.

REWARDS MEMBERS ONLY!

No mix and match. Must buy all three (3) items in 
the same transaction to receive promotional price. 

Other quantities will be at regular retail price.



C H E E R S  T O  F R E S H  D E A L S 
T H I S  N E W  Y E A R !

®
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We Reserve The Right To Limit Quantities And Correct 
Typographical Errors. No Sales To Dealers. 

                                     IN EVERY AISLE! Savings  Savings  PRODUCE

12-Oz. Cans
24-Pack
Dr. Pepper Products

8.99
13.5 To 15.25-Oz., 
Selected
Del Monte  
Vegetables

4.75 To 9.6-Oz., 
Selected
Lay’s 
Chips

8-Ct. Cob Corn 
Or 22 To 28-Oz., 
Selected Clear Bag
Pictsweet 
Vegetables

2/$6

13 To 26-Oz., 
Selected
Farm Rich  
Appetizers

12-Ct., Bath Tissue 
Or 6-Ct.
Cardinal  
Paper Towels

3.98

14.6 To 29.3-Oz., 
Selected
DiGiorno 
Pizza

40-Oz.
IGA 
Vegetable 
Oil

2.78

7 To 8-Oz., Selected
Borden  
Shredded 
Cheese

2/$5

3.48
1-Pc.
Baby Back 
Pork Ribs

Lb. 18.4 To 27.2-Oz., Selected Picnic 
Shoulder Roast, Filet Or
Smithfield 
Pork Tenderloin

7.98
USDA Select
Boneless N.Y.  
Strip Roast

12-Oz., Selected
Gwaltney 
Sliced Bacon

7.98
USDA Select
Boneless N.Y. 
Strip Steaks

1.98
Frozen Or Prev. Frozen
Tray Pack  
Chicken Wings

3.98
73% Lean, Fresh
Family Pack 
Ground Beef

Lb.

5.98
USDA Select
Boneless Bottom  
Round Roast

Lb.

2.98
1-Pc., Frozen Or Prev. Frozen
St. Louis Style 
Pork Ribs

Lb.

USDA Inspected, Bone-In

Assorted  
Pork Chops

1.68 Lb.

2.98USDA Inspected, Bone-In
Center Cut Pork Chops Lb.

FREEFREE
BUY ONE, GET ONE BUY ONE, GET ONE

Lb.

Lb. Lb.

FREE
BUY ONE, GET ONE

USDA Inspected

Boston Butt  
Pork Roast

1.48 Lb.

24-Ct., Savory Butter Or
King’s Hawaiian 

Sweet Rolls

SALE PRICE

4.98
1.00 3.98DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE

SALE PRICE

6.98
1.00 5.98DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE
LIMIT 1 OFFER,LIMIT 1 OFFER,

LIMIT 1 OFFER,LIMIT 1 OFFER,
SALE PRICE

3.98
1.00 2.98DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE

SALE PRICE

5.98
2.00 3.98DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE

Download your 
DIGITAL COUPON 

for a  CRAZY LOW PRICE.
THESE CRAZY PRICES GOOD 

THURSDAY, DEC. 25 - 
SUNDAY, DEC. 28, 2025 ONLY!

COUPON  VALID FOR ONE-TIME USE ONLY

kb c
thursdays
a

backback

LIMIT 1 OFFER,
SALE PRICE

1.78
1.00 .78DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE 16-Oz. Reg. Or 
Light
Food Club  
Sour Cream

LIMIT 1 OFFER,
SALE PRICE

3.48
1.00 2.48DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE 16-Oz., Selected
Challenge  
Butter 
Quarters

LIMIT 1 OFFER,
SALE PRICE

3.98
1.00 2.98DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE
12 To 14-Oz., Kielbasa 
Or Selected
Hillshire Farm 
Smoked 
Sausage

LIMIT 1 OFFER,

SALE PRICE

4/$3
2.00 4/$1DIGITAL COUPON

OFF FOUR

FINAL PRICE

8.5-Oz.
Jiffy Corn 
Muffin Mix

LIMIT 1 OFFER,

SALE PRICE

1.98
1.00 .98DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE

64-Oz.
Food Club  
Apple 
Juice

Creamy Ripe
Hass  
Avocado

3-Lb. Bag
California  
Navel Oranges

Crisp
Green 
Cabbage

.25Lb.

LIMIT 1 OFFER,LIMIT 1 OFFER,
SALE PRICE

3.68
1.00 2.68DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE

LIMIT  2  OFFER,LIMIT  2  OFFER,
SALE PRICE

4/$2
1.00 4/$1DIGITAL COUPON

OFF FOUR

FINAL PRICE

1.5-Oz. Reg. Or 
1.2-Oz. Extra Spicy

Concord 
Guacamole 

Mix

.98

PAY WITH YOUR ATM CARD

We Gladly Accept All 
ATM Bank Cards

RICK’S
SUPERMARKET
ROUTE 3 GLEN DANIELS WV, 25844

STORE HOURS
MON - SAT 8:30 AM TO 7 PM

CLOSED SUNDAY

PRICES EFFECTIVE
MON. DECEMBER 22THRU 
SAT. DECEMBER 27, 2025



4.48
18-Oz.
Baked 
Cornbread

4-Oz., Instant 
Mashed Potatoes, 
4.7-Oz. Au Gratin Or
IGA Scalloped 
Potatoes

3/$4
8-Oz.
IGA   
Instant Coffee

4.98

14-Oz., Selected
Baskin Robbins 
Ice Cream

3.98
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FRESH PRODUCE

FRESH BAKERY

 FOR EVERYDAY START HERE!

THE FRESH PRODUCE MARKET

Savings  Savings  

DAIRY & FROZEN

52-Oz.

Double Layer  
Red Velvet

 Cake

11.98
4-In., 4-Oz.

Pecan 
Pie

3/$4
4.2-Oz.

Raspberry 
with Vanilla 

Donut

4/$4

Q
FAMILY  MEAL 

FAVORITES

11.98
30-Oz., Family Size
Chicken  
Pot Pie

10.2-Oz. Tub
King’s Hawaiian 
Pretzel Bites

3.28
12-Ct., Lewis Bake Shop
Hawaiian  
Rolls

Sold in 2-Lb. Box
Holten’s 

Smashed Burgers

9.98

16-Oz., Selected
Jimmy Dean  
Roll Sausage

2/$7

12-Oz. Patties Or
Smithfield  

Sausage Links

4.48

24-Oz., Selected
Smithfield  

Stack Pack Bacon

9.98

Sold In A 3-Lb., Bag, Breaded
Mozzarella  

Cheese Sticks

10.98

4 To 5-Oz. Hard Salami Or 
Selected

Armour 
Pepperoni

3.28

4-Lb.
Armour 

Meatballs

13.98

20 To 24-Oz., Selected
Reser’s Main St.  

Bistro Sides

3.98

16-Oz.
Tennessee Pride  

Sausage Balls

4.98

15 To 16-Oz., Selected Family 
Pack

Oscar Mayer Deli 
Fresh Lunch Meat

6.98

7 To 7.6-Oz., Selected
Martha White  
Muffin Mix

15-Oz. Blackeye Peas Or 
Selected
Luck’s  
Beans

2.98
128-Oz., Selected
Hawaiian Punch  
Drinks

3.48
12 To 14-Oz., Selected
General Mills  
Chex Cereal

5.48
11.78 To 19.1-Oz., 
Selected
Oreo  
Cookies

3.98
45-Oz., Selected
Ragu 
Pasta Sauce

9.98
30.6-Oz.
IGA Classic  
Roast Coffee

2.48
13.3-Oz.
IGA Instant   
Potatoes

3.98
32-Oz., Selected
International 
Delight Creamer8.98 32-Oz.

Velveeta  
Loaf

3.48
45-Oz., Selected
Blue Bonnet  
Spread

2/$4
12 To 16-Oz., Selected
Dean’s  
Dips

9.98
30 To 40-Oz., Selected Family 
Size
Stouffer’s  
Entrees

3.98
24 To 28-Oz., Selected
Grown In Idaho  
Potatoes

3.98
11.5 To 15-Oz., Selected
Marie Callender’s 
Pot Pies

6.98
128-Oz., Selected
Country Maid  
Ice Cream

SALE PRICE

4/$5
1.00 4/$4DIGITAL COUPON

OFF FOUR

FINAL PRICE

SALE PRICE

7.98
1.00 6.98DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE
LIMIT 1 OFFER,

Enter in your number at 
checkout to redeem o!er.LIMIT 1 PER TRANSACTION.

2/$5
Mix & Match participating items. Must buy 2 in the same transaction to receive 

promotional price. Single item sold at regular retail price.

REWARDS MEMBERS ONLY!

31 to 32-Oz., Selected
Tide Simply Liquid 
Laundry Detergent

FINAL PRICE 
When You Buy 

2

SALE PRICE

4/$5
1.00 4/$4DIGITAL COUPON

OFF FOUR

FINAL PRICE

2/$4
Pint Size
Plump Grape 
Tomatoes

4.98
10-Lb.
Creamy Russet 
Potatoes

2/$6
1-Lb. Pkg. Chopped Kale, Turnip, Mustard Or
Nature’s Green Chopped 
Collard Greens

2.98
Whole
Golden Ripe 
Pineapples

7.5-Oz., Selected
Wholly 
Guacamole

7.98
21-Oz. Petite
Del Monte Fresh 
Veggie Tray With Dip

2/$1
Tangy
Fresh Lemons

1.78
12-Oz.
Fresh Express 
Garden Salad Mix

FREE
BUY ONE, GET ONE

16-Oz., Bolthouse 
Sweet Baby 

Peeled 
Carrots

4/$5

8-Oz. 
Fresh Express 

Shredded 
Lettuce

1.78
Tangy 

Large 
Limes

4/$1
42-Oz. Large 
Del Monte 

Veggie Tray
With Dip

11.98

DIGITAL DIGITAL COUPONSCOUPONS
SIGN UP AT OUR WEBSITE FOR BIG DIGITAL COUPONS SAVING!

rickssupermarket.iga.com


